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Breed

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Simmental
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Simmental
Chianina
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Simmental
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Simmental

Simmental
Simmental

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Sex
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Heifer
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Embryo
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Embryo
Embryo
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow

Consignor

JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE

Price

$5,750.00
$3,900.00
$3,750.00
$6,500.00
$3,000.00
$9,500.00
$15,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,500.00
$6,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$5,500.00
$2,400.00
$2,900.00
$2,000.00
$5,250.00
$11,750.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00
$6,500.00
$3,100.00
$4,250.00
$3,100.00
$5,200.00
$2,300.00
$2,400.00
$500.00
$3,700.00
$4,000.00
$7,500.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,800.00
$3,000.00
$4,750.00
$1,200.00
$9,500.00
$4,000.00
$250.00
$150.00
$4,500.00
$4,750.00
$3,400.00
$5,400.00
$4,100.00
$2,000.00
$3,200.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,500.00
$2,000.00



Breed

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Simmental
Angus
Angus
Angus
Crossbred

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Sex

Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow
Cow_CalfP
Cow_Calf P
Embryo
Embryo
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_CalfP
Cow_CalfP
Heifer
Cow_Calf P
Bull

Bull

Bull

Consignor
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE
JEFF MILLER SHOW CAELE

Price

$8,000.00
$3,250.00
$4,400.00
$3,500.00
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,800.00
$4,000.00
$900.00
$1,100.00
$5,500.00
$9,800.00
$10,100.00
$7,750.00
$4,700.00
$1,000.00
$2,800.00
$950.00
$1,000.00
$1,050.00
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