Lot	ID	Breed	Sex	Consignor	Price
1		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,750.00
2		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,900.00
3		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,750.00
1		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$6,500.00
4		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,000.00
5 6 7		Simmental	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$9,500.00
7		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$15,000.00
8		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,000.00
9		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$6,000.00
10		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,500.00
11		Simmental	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$6,300.00
12		Chianina	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,300.00
14		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,300.00
15		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,500.00
16		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,400.00
17		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,900.00
18		Crossbred	Cow	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,000.00
19		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,250.00
20		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$11,750.00
21		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$10,000.00
22		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$7,000.00
23		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$6,500.00
24		Crossbred	Cow	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,100.00
25		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,250.00
26		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,100.00
27		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,200.00
28		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,300.00
29		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,400.00
30A		Crossbred	Heifer	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$500.00
31		Simmental	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,700.00
32		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,000.00
34		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$7,500.00
35		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$8,000.00
36		Crossbred	Cow	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,000.00
37		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,000.00
38		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,800.00
39		Crossbred	Cow Calf F	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,000.00
40		Simmental	Cow Calf F	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,750.00
40a		Jiiiii viitai	Embryo	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$1,200.00
41		Simmental	Cow Calf I	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$9,500.00
42		Simmental	Cow Calf I	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,000.00
42A		J	Embryo	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$250.00
42B			Embryo	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$150.00
43		Crossbred	Cow Calf I	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,500.00
44		Crossbred	Cow Calf I	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,750.00
45		Crossbred	Cow Calf I	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,400.00
46		Crossbred	Cow Calf I	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,400.00
47		Crossbred	Cow Calf I	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,100.00
48		Crossbred	Cow	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,000.00
49		Crossbred	Cow Calf	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,200.00
50		Crossbred	Cow Calf	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$7,500.00
51		Crossbred	Cow Calf	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$10,000.00
52		Crossbred	Cow Calf	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,000.00
53		Crossbred	Cow Calf	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$10,000.00
54		Crossbred	Cow Calf	P JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$10,500.00
55		Crossbred	Cow	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,000.00

Lot	ID	Breed	Sex	Consignor	Price
56		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$8,000.00
57		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,250.00
58		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,400.00
59		Crossbred	Cow	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,500.00
1000		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,600.00
50		Simmental	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,600.00
51			Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,500.00
62		Angus	Cow_Can r	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,000.00
63		Angus	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,800.00
64		Angus Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,000.00
65		Crossbied	Embryo	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$900.00
65A			Embryo	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$1,100.00
65B		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,500.00
66 67 68		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P		\$9,800.00
67		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$10,100.00
68		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$7,750.00
69		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	THE PARTY OF THE P	\$4,700.00
70 72		Crossbred	Heifer	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$1,000.00
72		Crossbred	Cow_Calf P	The second secon	\$2,800.00
73 75				JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$950.00
75		Crossbred	Bull Bull	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$1,000.00
76		Crossbred		JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$1,050.00
77		Crossbred	Bull	JEFF MILLER SHOW CATTLE	\$270.00